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Case
Number

PB-2023-
00098

FP-2023-
00079

FP-2023-
00079

PB-2023-
00098

CF-2023-
00628

PB-2023-
00098

PB-2023-
00098

FD-2023-
00150

FD-2023-
00150

Filed
On

5/28/20 AKA Plaintiff

11/28/20 BRASSEAUX,

23 CORTLAND Plaintiff
11/28/20 CURFMAN, HALEY
23 KAYNE Defendant
11/28/20 ECCLES, PATSY

23 SUE Plaintiff
11/28/20 HAMMOCK, BRIAN
23 KEITH Defendant
11/28/20 HOSKINS, PATSY
23 S. Plaintiff

11/28/20 HOSKINS, PATSY

23 SUE Plaintiff
11/28/20
23

11/28/20 WALSH, THOMAS
23 JR Defendant

Party

WALSH, KRISTI Plaintiff

Case

IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS,

PATSY SUE et al

BRASSEAUX, CORTLAND vs.
CURFMAN, HALEY KAYNE

BRASSEAUX, CORTLAND vs.
CURFMAN, HALEY KAYNE

IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS,
PATSY SUE et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAMMOCK, BRIAN KEITH

IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS,
PATSY SUE et al

IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS,
PATSY SUE et al

WALSH, KRISTI vs. WALSH,
THOMAS JR

WALSH, KRISTT vs. WALSH,
THOMAS JR

Offense or Cause

PROBATE OF WILL

PATERNITY

PATERNITY

PROBATE OF WILL

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN
ILLEGAL DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

PROBATE OF WILL

PROBATE OF WILL
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
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