Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PB-2023- 00098	11/28/20 23	AKA Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS, PATSY SUE et al	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	FP-2023- 00079	11/28/20 23	BRASSEAUX, CORTLAND Plaintiff	BRASSEAUX, CORTLAND vs. CURFMAN, HALEY KAYNE	PATERNITY
Kay	FP-2023- 00079		CURFMAN, HALEY KAYNE Defendant	BRASSEAUX, CORTLAND vs. CURFMAN, HALEY KAYNE	PATERNITY
Kay	PB-2023- 00098		ECCLES, PATSY SUE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS, PATSY SUE et al	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	CF-2023- 00628		HAMMOCK, BRIAN KEITH <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAMMOCK, BRIAN KEITH	AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay	PB-2023- 00098		HOSKINS, PATSY S. Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS, PATSY SUE et al	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	PB-2023- 00098	11/28/20 23	HOSKINS, PATSY SUE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HOSKINS, PATSY SUE et al	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	FD-2023- 00150	11/28/20 23	WALSH, KRISTI Plaintiff	WALSH, KRISTI vs. WALSH, THOMAS JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2023- 00150		WALSH, THOMAS JR Defendant	WALSH, KRISTI vs. WALSH, THOMAS JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE